
CAMPIONATO DE GALICIA MUSHING TERRA 2017

DBMV
Dorsal Salida DEPORTISTA PERRO CLUB LICENCIA

542 10:45 GOMEZ CABRAL, ALEJANDRO MASSAI AGOME LI0070

536 10:46 PEREZ SUAREZ, LUIS F. NICO ACADE LI0019

524 10:47 MAYAN DIOS, ALBINO COCA ACADE LI0005

539 10:48 NOVO SIEIRA, LUIS ANTONIO CAOS AGOME LI0064

538 10:49 SALVADO TEJEDOR, ROBERTO STHAL ACADE LI0016

526 10:50 GARCIA MONTES, FRANCISCO BOSS NAT.ATL.CAN. LI0036

523 10:51 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, SANTIAGO BESI ACADE LI0017

DBM/W
Dorsal Salida DEPORTISTA PERRO CLUB LICENCIA

541 11:00 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO SHERPA SENBAL LI0044

533 11:01 PEREZ-BELLO PEREZ, SUSANA UTOPÍA CANICROSS VIGO LI0059

535 11:02 SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ, SANTIAGO BLUR AGOME LI0066

521 11:03 FERNANDEZ BARREIRO, DIEGO CHOCO INDEPENDIENTE LI0040

522 11:04 HERNANDEZ ALFONSO, PAULA RAZEL AGOME LI0071

525 11:05 HIDALGO ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO J. RONI KENNELDEN LI0105

527 11:06 VILLANUEVA COMESAÑA, ALBERTO TRISTAN CANICROSS VIGO LI0022

534 11:07 GONZALEZ FARTO, ARTURO OPTIMUS AGOME LI0069

540 11:08 PIÑEIRO PEREZ, NOELIA EIRE KENNELDEN LI0052

537 11:09 LIRA GROBA, ANGEL PIXON CANICROSS VIGO LI0060

DS/DS2
Dorsal Salida DEPORTISTA PERRO CLUB LICENCIA

528 11:30 TOSAR FRAGIO, RAMIRO SUBARU ACADE LI0015

542 11:31 GOMEZ CABRAL, ALEJANDRO SPAIDER-MORGAN AGOME LI0070

531 11:32 MARTINEZ REDONDO, GUMERSINDO LARA KENNELDEN LI0048

530 11:33 LOPEZ SOUSA, DAVID SAM-NIEBLA CANICROSS VIGO LI0004

532 11:34 TOURIÑO FERREIROS, MONICA CARAMELO KENNELDEN LI0049

529 11:35 COUCE CALVO, RAMIRO PEPA LOBOS NARAIO LI0092

541 11:36 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO WALI SENBAL LI0044

LISTA DE SALIDA
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CAMPIONATO DE GALICIA MUSHING TERRA 2017

DCMV
Dorsal Salida DEPORTISTA PERRO CLUB LICENCIA

538 12:00 SALVADO TEJEDOR, ROBERTO JUCAR ACADE LI0016

503 12:00 ALFARO MORA, FRANCISCO TINI INDEPENDIENTE LI0045

517 12:00 OTERO LEDO, MARCOS TURRON ACADE LI0020

504 12:00 GONZALEZ DE CASTRO, ALBERTO HERA CANICROSS VIGO LI0003

536 12:00 PEREZ SUAREZ, LUIS F. ABEL ACADE LI0019

531 12:02 MARTINEZ REDONDO, GUMERSINDO POLO KENNELDEN LI0048

507 12:02 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL BICHO ACADE LI0021

539 12:02 NOVO SIEIRA, LUIS ANTONIO ZAR AGOME LI0064

501 12:02 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE COBI ACADE LI0011

512 12:02 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL MARIA VENTO KENNELDEN LI0051

DCM
Dorsal Salida DEPORTISTA PERRO CLUB LICENCIA

506 12:04 BLANCO TODEA, CESAR FRANCISCO MAYA CANICROSS VIGO LI0002

534 12:04 GONZALEZ FARTO, ARTURO AFRICA AGOME LI0069

508 12:04 SUAREZ DA SILVA, DAVID ATHOS CANICROSS VIGO LI0025

514 12:04 PIÑEIRO PEREZ, OSCAR ARGOS KENNELDEN LI0053

542 12:06 GOMEZ CABRAL, ALEJANDRO PEPITA AGOME LI0070

520 12:06 CURRAS ABAL, TELESFORO PÍCARA CANICROSS VIGO LI0068

535 12:06 SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ, SANTIAGO RAY AGOME LI0066

537 12:06 LIRA GROBA, ANGEL ZARKO CANICROSS VIGO LI0060

513 12:08 MIGUENS GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS SULTAN KENNELDEN LI0056

502 12:08 COSTAS VARELA, DAVID CHOCO CANICROSS VIGO LI0057

511 12:08 ARES OTERO, JUAN JESUS ENA NAT.ATL.CAN. LI0061

519 12:08 RICO CARAMES, PABLO SHERLOCK ACADE LI0014

DCW
Dorsal Salida DEPORTISTA PERRO CLUB LICENCIA

505 12:10 COTA ALVAREZ, ELENA COCO CANICROSS VIGO LI0081

509 12:10 LOIS GARCIA, SONIA DRACO ACADE LI0018

532 12:10 TOURIÑO FERREIROS, MONICA NEPAL KENNELDEN LI0049

516 12:10 ROSELL ARAGON, ELENA LIA KENNELDEN LI0054

510 12:10 CASTRO GARCIA, JULIA TURI ACADE LI0013

518 12:12 FERREIRO OREONA, Mª FRANCISCA BUBA LOBOS NARAIO LI0043

515 12:12 CASAL BARROS, MARIA JESUS TELLA KENNELDEN LI0055

533 12:12 PEREZ-BELLO PEREZ, SUSANA PÍXEL CANICROSS VIGO LI0059

540 12:12 PIÑEIRO PEREZ, NOELIA GALA KENNELDEN LI0052
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CAMPIONATO DE GALICIA MUSHING TERRA 2017

RELEVOS
Dorsal Salida DEPORTISTA CLUB EQUIPO LICENCIA

10A 13:00 PIÑEIRO PEREZ, OSCAR KENNELDEN KENNELDEN A LI0053

11A 13:00 MARTINEZ REDONDO, GUMERSINDO KENNELDEN KENNELDEN B LI0048

12A 13:00 OTERO LEDO, MARCOS ACADE ACADE A LI0020

13A 13:00 MAYAN DIOS, ALBINO ACADE ACADE B LI0005

14A 13:00 COTA ALVAREZ, ELENA CANICROSS VIGO CANICROSS VIGO LI0081

10B TOURIÑO FERREIROS, MONICA KENNELDEN KENNELDEN A LI0049

11B PIÑEIRO PEREZ, NOELIA KENNELDEN KENNELDEN B LI0052

12B PEREZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL ACADE ACADE A LI0021

13B TOSAR FRAGIO, RAMIRO ACADE ACADE B LI0015

14B LOPEZ SOUSA, DAVID CANICROSS VIGO CANICROSS VIGO LI0004

10C MIGUENS GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS KENNELDEN KENNELDEN A LI0056

11C HIDALGO ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO J. KENNELDEN KENNELDEN B LI0105

12C PEREZ SUAREZ, LUIS F. ACADE ACADE A LI0019

13C SALVADO TEJEDOR, ROBERTO ACADE ACADE B LI0016

14C LIRA GROBA, ANGEL CANICROSS VIGO CANICROSS VIGO LI0060
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